Position

Deputy Sheriff
Sheriff's Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff

Legal Office Specialist

Legal Office Specialist
Fiscal Office Assistant Il
Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker Il

Other Positions Held County

Licensed Vocational
Nurse - Relief

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Sheriff's Work Program
Sheriff's Work Program
Sheriff's Work Program
Sheriff's Work Program
Sheriff's Work Program
Sheriff's Work Program
Sheriff's Work Program
Sheriff's Work Program

Sheriff's Work Program
Sheriff's Work Program
Sheriff's Work Program
Sheriff's Work Program
Sheriff's Work Program

Total Wages

$224,008
$181,806
$180,363
$178,611
$153,804
$151,819
$129,821

$76,101

$67,380
$54,823
$15,181
$12,794

$1,227

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$98,711
$113,970
$95,280
$97,046
$88,031
$78,390
$103,595
$40,535

$40,615
$17,089
$0
$0
$0



