Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Sheriff's Work Program	\$224,008	\$98,711
Sheriff's Sergeant		San Mateo County	Sheriff's Work Program	\$181,806	\$113,970
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Sheriff's Work Program	\$180,363	\$95,280
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Sheriff's Work Program	\$178,611	\$97,046
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Sheriff's Work Program	\$153,804	\$88,031
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Sheriff's Work Program	\$151,819	\$78,390
Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Sheriff's Work Program	\$129,821	\$103,595
Legal Office Specialist	Licensed Vocational Nurse - Relief	San Mateo County	Sheriff's Work Program	\$76,101	\$40,535
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Sheriff's Work Program	\$67,380	\$40,615
Fiscal Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Sheriff's Work Program	\$54,823	\$17,089
Utility Worker II		San Mateo County	Sheriff's Work Program	\$15,181	\$0
Utility Worker II		San Mateo County	Sheriff's Work Program	\$12,794	\$0
Utility Worker II		San Mateo County	Sheriff's Work Program	\$1,227	\$0